 GBIC-1250x3xx and x4xx Series Transceiver
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 2003/August
Rev. 1B
1250Mbps Gigabit Interface Converters (GBIC) Transceiver
Module for Gigabit Ethernet
3.3V:  GBIC-1250A4FS (500m) GBIC-1250B4QS (10km)

Rev. 1B
Ordering information for GBIC modules
GBIC-1250X1X2X3X4
X1:  Fiber types
A: Multi-mode Fiber
B: Single-mode Fiber
X3: Distance
F: 500m (Multi-mode Fiber)
Q: 10km (Single-mode Fiber)
L: 25km
M: 40km
X2:  Power Supply Voltage
3: 5V
4: 3.3V
5: 3.3/5V
X4: S: Standard part
Others: customized parts
Available Products